|
WiFi X
Connect. Protect. Control.
Your total home WiFi experience. WCTEL

WEST CAROLINA TEL
WiFi X enables a seamless home WiFi connection ‘ _
and puts control of your home WiFi network in V

YOUR hands!

 |nstallation of a high-end wireless router

_ . WHY CHOOSE WCTEL? YOUR TECHNOLOGY
¢ Password protection of your wireless network COOPERATIVE

* Set-up of select devices in the home * Amazing speeds ) )
at the time of installation . . . Internet | Voice | TV | Security
e Superior TV picture quality
* A single point of contact for tech

support, available 24/7 * Crystal clear voice

« A hands-on app that puts control * Reliable, high quality connection

of your home WiFi at your fingertips
- Link and control your whole home
and smart home devices
- Update your network name (SSID) e
- Create a guest network
- Run accurate speed tests

* Friendly, affordable service

- Set up Enhanced Parental Controls to give you
ultimate peace of mind
- Regulate which devices have access
to WiFi and when
- Block entire internet categories, apps and

websites
- Safe Search: Remove inappropriate and /\'
explicit content for user search results WCTEL
- Set priority to selected devices bandwidth WEST CAROLINA TEL
access =

- Manage network usage and access

. . . ) (864) 446-2111 | wctel.com
- Monitor blocked threats, intrusions, and viruses

on your network
- Get real-time alerts when a threat has been Abbeville 233 Hwy. 28 Bypass

E'OC_Iked ‘ i« | Iva 619 W. Front St.
' d:i'ige':e’ orm a security scan on afl your McCormick 200 Virginia St.

- Prevent threats before they access your

home network 01/02/2024



INTERNET

250 x 250 Mbps

500 x 500 Mbps

1 x 1 Gbps (that's 1,000 Mbps!)

Speeds may vary. Advertised speeds are best effort.

MAINTENANCE

WiFi X

WiFi Extended

WiFi Premium

HomelLink (Voice and TV Maintenance)
BatteryLink Phone (8 hr)

BatteryLink WiFi+Phone (24 hr)
TotalLink (all Link services + WiFi X)

VOICE

Unlimited Local Residential
Not including taxes and fees.

Unlimited NationLink
Unlimited Long Distance to the Lower 48 States

HD TV

Basic

Bronze
Basic plus another 150 channels.

Silver
Bronze plus another 70 channels.

HBO

Showtime
Starz/Encore

Cinemax

Spanish

SportsPak

Whole Home DVR
Additional Set Top Box

Free installation with 12 months of service. Installation billed back if

service not kept for 12 months.

$50.00
$65.00
$80.00

$7.95
$10.95
$16.00
$3.95
$3.95
$6.95
$15.95

$18.00

$24.95

$82.00
$147.00

$169.00

$17.95
$13.95
$13.95
$8.95
$5.95
$7.99
$8.95
$5.95

SECURITY
Bronze Connect Package $34.99

Equipment $129 one-time

* Touch Screen Control Panel

* Door/Window Sensors (x3)

* Motion Sensor

* Key FOB

* Yard Sign

» WiFi Module - Capability to arm/disarm from smartphone

» Communication Type: WiFi

Silver Connect Package $44.99

Equipment $179 one-time
* Touch Screen Control Panel

* Door/Window Sensors (x3)

» Motion Sensor

* Key FOB

* Yard Sign

+ Cellular Module - Capability to arm/disarm from smartphone

+ Communication Type: Cellular

Smart Home Package $39.99

Equipment $175 one-time
* Touch Screen Control Panel

* Door/Window Sensors (x3)

» Motion Sensor

+ Key FOB

* Yard Sign

* WiFi Module

+ Z-Wave Card

* Lamp Module

» Communication Type: WiFi

+ Can add lights, thermostat, door locks, water sensors

Not all Internet packages are available in all areas.
Unless noted, all prices are monthly.




