



Connect. Protect. Control. Your total home WiFi experience.

WiFi X enables a seamless home WiFi connection and puts control of your home WiFi network in YOUR hands!

- Installation of a high-end wireless router
- Password protection of your wireless network
- Set-up of select devices in the home at the time of installation
- A single point of contact for tech support, available 24/7
- A hands-on app that puts control of your home WiFi at your fingertips
 - · Link and control your whole home and smart home devices
 - · Update your network name (SSID)
 - · Create a guest network
 - · Run accurate speed tests
 - · Set up Enhanced Parental Controls to give you ultimate peace of mind
 - **Regulate** which devices have access to WiFi and when
 - · **Block** entire internet categories, apps and websites
 - **Safe Search**: Remove inappropriate and explicit content for user search results
 - **Set priority** to selected devices bandwidth access
 - · Manage network usage and access
 - Monitor blocked threats, intrusions, and viruses on your network
 - Get real-time alerts when a threat has been blocked
 - Easily perform a security scan on all your devices
 - Prevent threats before they access your home network



- Amazing speeds
- Superior TV picture quality
- Crystal clear voice
- Reliable, high quality connection
- Friendly, affordable service



(864) 446-2111 | wctel.com

Abbeville 233 Hwy. 28 Bypass **Iva** 619 W. Front St.

McCormick 200 Virginia St.

01/02/2024



YOUR TECHNOLOGY COOPERATIVE

Internet | Voice | TV | Security



INTERNET

250 x 250 Mbps	\$50.00
500 x 500 Mbps	\$65.00
1 x 1 Gbps (that's 1,000 Mbps!)	\$80.00

Speeds may vary. Advertised speeds are best effort.

MAINTENANCE

WiFi X	\$7.95	
WiFi Extended	\$10.95	
WiFi Premium	\$16.00	
HomeLink (Voice and TV Maintenance)	\$3.95	
BatteryLink Phone (8 hr)	\$3.95	
BatteryLink WiFi+Phone (24 hr)	\$6.95	
TotalLink (all Link services + WiFi X)	\$15.95	

VOICE

Unlimited Local Residential Not including taxes and fees.	\$18.00
Unlimited NationLink Unlimited Long Distance to the Lower 48 States	\$24.95

HD TV

Basic	\$82.00
Bronze Basic plus another 150 channels.	\$147.00
Silver Bronze plus another 70 channels.	\$169.00
НВО	\$17.95
Showtime	\$13.95
Starz/Encore	\$13.95
Cinemax	\$8.95
Spanish	\$5.95
SportsPak	\$7.99
Whole Home DVR	\$8.95
Additional Set Top Box	\$5.95

Free installation with 12 months of service. Installation billed back if

service not kept for 12 months.

SECURITY

Bronze Connect Package	\$34.99
Equipment	\$129 one-time

- Touch Screen Control Panel
- Door/Window Sensors (x3)
- Motion Sensor
- Key FOB
- Yard Sign
- WiFi Module Capability to arm/disarm from smartphone
- Communication Type: WiFi

Silver Connect Package	\$44.99

\$179 one-time

Equipment
• Touch Screen Control Panel

- Door/Window Sensors (x3)
- Motion Sensor
- Key FOB
- Yard Sign
- Cellular Module Capability to arm/disarm from smartphone
- Communication Type: Cellular

Smart Home Package

\$39.99

Equipment

\$175 one-time

- Touch Screen Control Panel
- Door/Window Sensors (x3)
- Motion Sensor
- Key FOB
- Yard Sign
- WiFi Module
- Z-Wave Card
- Lamp Module
- Communication Type: WiFi
- Can add lights, thermostat, door locks, water sensors

Not all Internet packages are available in all areas. Unless noted, all prices are monthly.

